
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 11 May 2024

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 VENCEDOR GAR, 03/05/2024, R4, MLast start Masters winner M1/2C. Hensing 542301 32/02771M 1M 6M 3M 2MD01/01/2020

 2 SPACE GIRL 1 WPK, 04/05/2024, R5, CWeighted points score M2/2/1L. Atchison 542152 16/01997C 4P 1P 2P 2PB03/02/2020

 3 PRINCE LEO 1 GOS, 07/05/2024, R11, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1C. Eaton 543287 19/01732M 5M 4M 4P 4PD29/02/2020

 4 HIS ALL THAT 1 GRA, 07/05/2024, R3, MWeighted points score M3/2S. Cartwright 544709 2/01396M 4M 2P 3M 5PD18/04/2020

 5 SUMMER LILLY 1 GAR, 17/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score M3/2T. Schmitzer 544650 1/0667P (FEL)P 5P 6P 8PB11/04/2020

 6 JACKEY'S HIPPY GAR, 02/02/2024, R8, MWeighted points score M3/2M. Bretherton 540452 1/0645M 5M 6M 7P 5YD10/12/2019
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 1 SPARKY UNITED GOS, 07/05/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/3J. Dodd 562991 3/21201P 5P 7P 8P 4PD07/09/2021

 2 KICK ON KATE GAR, 04/05/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Goodwin 568470 1/01472P 4P 5P 2P 7PB18/11/2021

 3 FAR TOO FAR GAR, 04/05/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/2M. Davidson 551348 6/31443P 7P 7C 3C 7PD11/11/2020

 4 BLAZIN' OAKLEE GOS, 07/05/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Eaton 557647 7/61412P 7P 5P 4P 4PD12/04/2021

 5 CHLOE'S COMET DLC, 12/03/2024, R7Last start Provincial winner 5/1G. Sattler 557138 10/62371P 1P 5P 6P 2PB18/03/2021

 6 FIREBALL NIGHT GAR, 04/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Vines Jr 557738 7/41985P 1P 4P 2P 2PD12/04/2021

 7 ZAMBORA CREED GAR, 04/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Kedwell 565528 2/11924P 3P 1P 4P 2PD25/11/2021

 8 LOTS OF ATTITUDE GAR, 04/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Kedwell 561614 2/11897P 2P 1P 4P 2PB07/07/2021

 9 ASTON ROJA 2 GOS, 07/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Hampton 557080 5/41866P 2P 7P 2P 2PB15/01/2021

 10 DUSTY DYLAN GAR, 04/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Davidson 558432 5/31655P 6P 1P 4P 2PD12/04/2021

 11 ALL ZIP GAR, 04/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Capper 565142 3/21565P 3P 6P 1P 4PB18/11/2021

 12 ZARA GO ON MAT, 06/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2D. Howarth 562866 8/31534P 2P 7P 4P 2PB07/09/2021

 13 GIGGLING DIXIE 2 GAR, 04/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2K. Schmitzer 563435 4/31534P 1P 5P 3P 7PB16/09/2021

 14 WHAT ABOUT PABLO 2 GAR, 04/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Stewart 555781 3/21534P 2P 4P 2P 6PD22/02/2021

 15 FLYING FLING GAR, 27/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Goodwin 572574 4/31508P 2P 8P 4P 1PB16/02/2022

 16 BLAZIN' BAD ZULA GAR, 27/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Goodwin 558626 8/61505P 4P 1P 6P 6PB28/04/2021

 17 TIP TURKEY 2 GOS, 07/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Hampton 562509 4/31474P 7P 4P 3P 2PB16/08/2021

 18 STOLEN JADE GAR, 04/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Goodwin 549705 8/31448P 5P 7P 1P 3PB03/09/2020

 19 ZIPPING AUSSIE MAT, 02/05/2024, R1, MWeighted points score 5/1L. Hutton 529773 10/71392M 8P 5P 1M 7PD29/01/2019

 20 HIS ALL THAT 2 GRA, 07/05/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/4S. Cartwright 544709 2/11396M 4M 2P 3M 5PD18/04/2020

 21 DRAMA KIDS GOS, 07/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Cherry 557238 5/21375P 3P 3P 4P 5YB28/03/2021

 22 GO ELVIS GAR, 27/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Lilley 578126 1/01206P 1Y 3YD01/11/2022
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 23 ORSON DUKE 2 GAR, 04/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Schmitzer 550904 2/01145P 5P 2P 5P 7PD17/08/2020

 24 TRIXIE BELLA GAR, 27/04/2024, R5, MWeighted points score 5/2N. Woods 543181 6/31118M 8P 6P 4P 1MB07/03/2020

 25 HAPPY POTTER GAR, 26/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Woods 553231 5/41028P 2P 5P 7P 6PD08/12/2020

 26 NOAH'S CHOICE GAR, 19/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Brennan 560681 6/51025P 3P 7P 7P 8PB28/06/2021

 27 BLAZING MAC GOS, 25/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Goodwin 565541 4/31025P 6P 3P 7P 6PB20/11/2021

 28 MICKEY DAWN 1 MAT, 02/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 579731 2/0965P 7P 6P 3P 8PB28/11/2021

 29 SKINNY WIT GAR, 19/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Woods 553227 8/4964P 7P 3P 7P 8PD08/12/2020

 30 PEYTON'S PUZZLE GOS, 30/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Lewis 544729 8/7968P 6P 2P 8P 7PB14/02/2020

 31 POPPY LANE 3 TAM, 04/05/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/1T. Ball 565140 5/4885Y 6P 5Y 5P 4PB19/11/2021

 32 READY TO RAID GOS, 30/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Forbes 551574 6/5874P 7P 6P 4P 6PB12/11/2020

 33 SARA'S TIGER 2 MAT, 06/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Howarth 562184 2/1847P 7P 3P 8P 8PB02/06/2021

 34 SKY'S DELIGHT GAR, 04/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Forbes 555342 2/1816P 5P 4P (FEL)P 6PB24/11/2020

 35 TEAPOT SCANDAL GAR, 26/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Woods 553823 6/5786P 7P 4P 7P 7PB16/01/2021

 36 PEYTON'S WISH MAT, 06/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Howarth 557701 2/0756P 5P 5P 6P 8PD12/04/2021

 37 NITRAM BLUE ROAN GAR, 20/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Bretherton 558224 1/0738P 7Y 5Y 1Y 7PD02/02/2021

 38 SURFACE 2 GAR, 04/05/2024, R7, MWeighted points score 5/4R. White 541983 2/1728M 6M 8P 4P 5PB21/11/2019

 39 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 MAT, 02/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2C. White 551255 4/3697P 7P 6P 6P 6PB21/10/2020

 40 JAKE AND JAMEY GOS, 07/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Dodd 556178 2/1697P 5P 5P 8P 7PD01/03/2021

 41 DAYS OF GRACE RIS, 04/05/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/4J. Dodd 559208 2/1667Y 6P 7P 4P (FTF)PB30/04/2021

 42 KENZI'S BLAZE 2 MAT, 15/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4E. Thresher 535757 3/1665P 7P 8P 8P 5PB12/01/2019

 43 SUMMER LILLY 3 GAR, 17/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Schmitzer 544650 1/0667P (FEL)P 5P 6P 8PB11/04/2020

 44 FLYING TINY TIM GOS, 30/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Forbes 551807 4/3664P 5P 8P 8P 8PD29/10/2020

 45 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 GAR, 13/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1R. White 536221 10/9638P 6P 7P 6M 8PB05/03/2019
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 46 MISS AQUAHOLIC GOS, 30/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Thompson 554344 2/1637P 7P 7P 5P 8PB29/01/2021

 47 ATTENTION SPAN GAR, 13/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Woods 553229 3/2577P 7P 7P 8P 7PD08/12/2020

 48 BOTTLER'S CHARM RIS, 04/05/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 548360 3/0567Y 8P 7P 6P 7PB20/07/2020

 49 COOKIE COTTON GOS, 25/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 552220 1/0546P 8P 8P 7P 8PB20/08/2020
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 1 MS. WOW GAR, 04/05/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Stewart 572985 0/01342PB17/05/2022

 2 TALL AND DREAMY GOS, 07/05/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Eaton 565800 0/01183P 5P 4P 2P 2PD04/12/2021

 3 ANGRY SHAYLA RIS, 04/05/2024, R2, Y

GOS, 30/04/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1J. Forbes 562989 0/01165P 2Y 2P 7Y 2PB09/09/2021

 4 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 2 MAT, 29/04/2024, R1, P

GAR, 27/04/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/01034P 3P 3P 5P 4PB25/11/2021

 5 SAPHONI MISS 2 First start M/1T. Mason 570529 0/00B26/03/2022

 6 PACINO WARRIOR GAR, 27/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1G. Powell 561779 0/0505PD31/07/2021

 7 ATOMIC WHACKER 2 GAR, 04/05/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1L. Hutton 565092 0/0337PD22/11/2021

 8 SCHOOL BELL GAR, 04/05/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1L. Goodwin 576319 0/0258PB25/08/2022

 9 ZIPPING SYBIL GAR, 03/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Bretherton 547945 0/0706P 7P 4Y 3Y 6PB19/06/2020

 10 KING OF PRINCES 2 RIS, 09/09/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 552664 0/060(BDN)P (FTF)P 8Y 3P 5PD04/12/2020

 11 SIAKAM GAR, 27/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/0544P 5P 5P 7P 7PD02/05/2019

 12 TEMPLE PILOT CAS, 10/10/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1K. Schmitzer 566609 0/0485P 6P 6PB11/12/2021

 13 RATTLIN' IMPACT MAT, 06/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1W. Slade 575487 0/0486P 5P (FEL)PD28/07/2022

 14 TILLY WHACKER 2 GAR, 17/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0467P 7P 6P 6P 6PB30/07/2021

 15 TWO MAJOR 2 GAR, 27/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Dodd 572243 0/0407P 8P 8P 7P 5PB18/04/2022

 16 LITTLE WHACKER 2 GAR, 27/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 565091 0/0396P 7PB22/11/2021
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 1 SANDSTORM RICO 2 WPK, 04/05/2024, R9, CWeighted points score 4/1/1J. Mcfadyen 550200 18/82034C 3P 5P 5P 4PD17/07/2020

 2 ORANA RINGO 4 GAR, 03/05/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/5G. Ford 561058 2/01201P 1P 5P 4P 6PD04/06/2021

 3 TARAWI MAGGIE 2 GOS, 07/05/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4L. Atchison 568637 2/11683P 5C 4P 1P 4PB22/11/2021

 4 RED BALL ROCKET GAR, 04/05/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Eaton 562879 4/31323P 6P 6P 3P 6PD10/09/2021

 5 MISS MILA GAR, 04/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Eaton 562876 10/41486P 4P 4P 2C 4PB10/09/2021

 6 TARAWI ZOOMER 3 GOS, 07/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Atchison 568636 3/21325P 5C 1P 7P 5PD22/11/2021

 7 TEARS OF LOVE 1 GOS, 25/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Boyd 565570 3/11325P 3P 2P 6P 8PB03/12/2021

 8 TED ROBBO GAR, 04/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Maguire 569131 4/11297P 4P 4P 1P 7PD29/01/2022

 9 OAKEE BEAR GOS, 07/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Eaton 562883 4/31157P 5P 4P 2P 7CD10/09/2021

 10 MINMI EXPRESS GAR, 04/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Davidson 556077 7/5934P 8P 4P 5P 5PD22/02/2021

 11 HOOKED ON RUM 2 GOS, 30/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Akers 555460 5/3904P 4P 6P 5P 6PB21/02/2021
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 1 SUBSONIC GAR, 03/05/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/3B. Sweetman 576504 3/22461P 1P 3P 2P 1PD15/05/2022

 2 JUNGLE TIGER DUB, 29/04/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/3S. Farley 574522 3/22251P 3P 4P 3P 1PD23/06/2022

 3 ORANA RINGO 2 GAR, 03/05/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/5G. Ford 561058 2/01201P 1P 5P 4P 6PD04/06/2021

 4 CLOCK THE ZIPPER GRA, 07/05/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Cartwright 556759 3/01802P 4P 3P 4P 2PD24/03/2021

 5 TARAWI MAGGIE 1 GOS, 07/05/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4L. Atchison 568637 2/11683P 5C 4P 1P 4PB22/11/2021

 6 ZIPPING HEALY GAR, 03/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Goodwin 563553 3/02056P 1P 1P 3P 3YB18/09/2021

 7 ATHENA MISS MAT, 02/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Walters 565182 3/01748P 3P 1P 2P 6PB08/09/2021

 8 STOCKTON SLAP GAR, 04/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Schmitzer 566611 2/11718P 3P 5C 2P 2PD11/12/2021

 9 DAWN'S SISTER 2 MAT, 06/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Howarth 561137 1/01386P 7P 6P 2P 2PB01/07/2021

 10 TARAWI ZOOMER 2 GOS, 07/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Atchison 568636 3/21325P 5C 1P 7P 5PD22/11/2021

 11 ALL ZIPPER GAR, 09/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Howard 565741 3/21325P 4P 7P 1P 4PB13/12/2021

 12 TEARS OF LOVE 2 GOS, 25/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Boyd 565570 3/11325P 3P 2P 6P 8PB03/12/2021

 13 ORSON DUKE 1 GAR, 04/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Schmitzer 550904 2/11145P 5P 2P 5P 7PD17/08/2020

 14 MICKEY DAWN 2 MAT, 02/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 579731 2/0965P 7P 6P 3P 8PB28/11/2021
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 1 WE'LL SEE GAR, 03/05/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Davidson 565510 3/02132P 4P 1P 3P 3PD22/11/2021

 2 ORANA RINGO 1 GAR, 03/05/2024, R3, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5G. Ford 561058 2/01201P 1P 5P 4P 6PD04/06/2021

 3 JOURNEY GAR, 03/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Sweetman 576503 2/12194P 3P 1P 2P 2PD15/05/2022

 4 REMISSION RIC, 01/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Magnisalis 554429 3/21534P 4P 2P 3P 4PB31/01/2021

 5 DAWN'S SISTER 1 MAT, 06/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Howarth 561137 1/01386P 7P 6P 2P 2PB01/07/2021

 6 TARAWI ZOOMER 1 GOS, 07/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Atchison 568636 3/01325P 5C 1P 7P 5PD22/11/2021

 7 RAINBOW BLUE GOS, 07/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Lamb 563842 2/1814P 8P 4P 7P 5PB30/09/2021

 8 HOOKED ON SAL GAR, 30/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Solomon 552733 3/069(FEL)P 5P 6Y 7Y 5PD21/12/2020
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 1 CAWBOURNE COOPER GAR, 09/02/2024, R2, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1 521627 15/01483M 4M 8M 3M 6PB13/06/2018

 2 NITRAM ROXY GOS, 06/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M3/2 545781 4/0696P 6P 7P 6P 7PB22/02/2020
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 1 RETRO AIR GOS, 12/03/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/4N. Cherry 565303 2/11261P 7P 8Y 7P 1PD25/11/2021

 2 SUGAR AND CANDY GAR, 26/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Wilson 552951 14/131595P 2P 4P 2P 6PB30/09/2020

 3 GIGGLING DIXIE 1 GAR, 04/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2K. Schmitzer 563435 4/31534P 1P 5P 3P 7PB16/09/2021

 4 WHAT ABOUT PABLO 1 GAR, 04/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Stewart 555781 3/21534P 2P 4P 2P 6PD22/02/2021

 5 HIS ALL THAT 3 GRA, 07/05/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/4S. Cartwright 544709 2/11396M 4M 2P 3M 5PD18/04/2020

 6 SMACK WATER MAN MUS, 24/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Capper 573219 3/21296P 4P 4P 1P 7PD25/05/2022

 7 MOREE GIRL MUS, 13/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Barber 559206 3/11138P (FTF)Y 1Y 7P 6PB30/04/2021

 8 WINLOCK APPLES GAR, 20/10/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Johnson 551251 6/41086P 6P 2P 7P 7PD23/10/2020

 9 DINO CLAW MUS, 01/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Capper 568802 2/01056P 8P 5P 2P 6PD09/02/2022

 10 LADY REIGN GRA, 07/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Byrnes 563247 1/0966P 6P 7P 7P 3PB06/06/2021

 11 GOLDEN GORT GOS, 30/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Gorton 553081 10/8964P 8P 8P 6P 7PB30/12/2020

 12 SARA'S TIGER 1 MAT, 06/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Howarth 562184 2/1847P 7P 3P 8P 8PB02/06/2021

 13 SURFACE 1 GAR, 04/05/2024, R7, MWeighted points score 5/4R. White 541983 2/1728M 6M 8P 4P 5PB21/11/2019

 14 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 MAT, 02/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2C. White 551255 4/3697P 7P 6P 6P 6PB21/10/2020

 15 KENZI'S BLAZE 1 MAT, 15/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4E. Thresher 535757 3/1665P 7P 8P 8P 5PB12/01/2019

 16 SUMMER LILLY 2 GAR, 17/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Schmitzer 544650 1/0667P (FEL)P 5P 6P 8PB11/04/2020

 17 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 GAR, 13/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1R. White 536221 10/9638P 6P 7P 6M 8PB05/03/2019
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 1 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 1 MAT, 29/04/2024, R1, P

GAR, 27/04/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/01034P 3P 3P 5P 4PB25/11/2021

 2 TANGLES TIPPETT First start M/1B. Sloan 570329 0/00D21/03/2022

 3 HURRICANE HUXLEY First start M/1M. Capper 573790 0/00D21/06/2022

 4 TAKE THE SKYE First start M/1A. Capper 568803 0/00B09/02/2022

 5 ATOMIC WHACKER 1 GAR, 04/05/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1L. Hutton 565092 0/0337PD22/11/2021

 6 MEKONG RUBY MAT, 06/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. O'Malley 574289 0/0608P 6P 7P 7P 3PB04/06/2022

 7 KING OF PRINCES 1 RIS, 09/09/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 552664 0/060(BDN)P (FTF)P 8Y 3P 5PD04/12/2020

 8 TILLY WHACKER 1 GAR, 17/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0467P 7P 6P 6P 6PB30/07/2021

 9 TWO MAJOR 1 GAR, 27/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Dodd 572243 0/0407P 8P 8P 7P 5PB18/04/2022

 10 LITTLE WHACKER 1 GAR, 27/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 565091 0/0396P 7PB22/11/2021

 11 MERCY MUS, 27/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Boyd 565573 0/0356P (BDN)P 8PB03/12/2021

 12 JUMP A WHACKER GAR, 23/08/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563100 0/0278P 8P 8PD30/07/2021
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 1 SPEEDY PEBBLES GOS, 07/05/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2J. Dodd 556010 14/92252P 1P 2P 6P 7PD24/12/2020

12 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  8 May 2024 - 09:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 11 May 2024

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SPACE GIRL 2 WPK, 04/05/2024, R5, CWeighted points score 4/1/1L. Atchison 542152 16/91997C 4P 1P 2P 2PB03/02/2020

 2 PRINCE LEO 2 GOS, 07/05/2024, R11, MWeighted points score 4/1/1/*C. Eaton 543287 19/181732M 5M 4M 4P 4PD29/02/2020

13 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  8 May 2024 - 09:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 11 May 2024

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ROYAL RUSH 2 WPK, 03/05/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 3/1/1S. Grey 552038 13/72613P 2P 3P 8P 3PB26/11/2020

14 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  8 May 2024 - 09:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 11 May 2024

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SAPHONI MISS 1 First start M/1T. Mason 570529 0/00B26/03/2022

 2 MONTIE BALE GEL, 25/03/2024, R1Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Lee 569597 0/0727P 3P 6P 4P 5PB05/03/2022

15 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  8 May 2024 - 09:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 11 May 2024

P 1 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SANDSTORM RICO 1 WPK, 04/05/2024, R9, CWeighted points score 1/1J. Mcfadyen 550200 18/72034C 3P 5P 5P 4PD17/07/2020

16 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  8 May 2024 - 09:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 11 May 2024

P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ROYAL RUSH 1 WPK, 03/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/1S. Grey 552038 13/12613P 2P 3P 8P 3PB26/11/2020

17 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  8 May 2024 - 09:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 11 May 2024

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ORANA RINGO 3 GAR, 03/05/2024, R3, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5G. Ford 561058 2/01201P 1P 5P 4P 6PD04/06/2021

18 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  8 May 2024 - 09:22 AM WST


